WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Oude_01-06-14

Data Technology Deerlijk

LOSTIID/LACHER :

08.00

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent AD IG Afstand

Localit

EN MQ Distanc

Ring IR

Bague AN

Bestat

Cconstat

Snelh.

Vitesse
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PEETROONS HANS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
LIMBOURG JEAN
PEETROONS HANS
ROBIJINS & ZOON
DE NEEF J.P.

DE BECKER DESIRE
OST JEAN

VAN DE LEENSEL 3J.
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
OST JEAN
PEETROONS HANS
OST JEAN

DE MAN FREDDY

VAN DE LEENSEL 3J.

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL

PEETROONS HANS
ROBIJINS & ZOON
ROBIJINS & ZOON

DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL

LIMBOURG JEAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

ONNOCKX & ZOON

VANDENBOSCH JULIEN

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

LIMBOURG JEAN

DE MAN FREDDY

HUIZING

HUIZING

ST.P.LE

HUIZING

RUISBRO

ST. PIE

ALSEMBE

UCCLE

MOLENBE

HUIZING

UCCLE

HUIZING

UCCLE

DWORP

MOLENBE

BEERSEL

HUIZING

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

BUIZING

ST.P.LE

HUIZING

HUIZING

LOT

HUIZING

ST.P.LE

DWORP

158540
158029
162062
2
162744
163085
160461
164443
170652
2
2
3
3
158506
2
161445
4
2
3
158046
2
3
158634
159841
4
3
2
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201150211
200108712
212476811
200127712
611613311
200002512
209742212
200100012
200028812
200103712
201124411
201150511
201123311
200116412
211858109
200035212
200127812
212957212
611611711
212480411
202363612
200107012
205112812
205267212
620040910
202362012
200118912

10.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

00120
59591
03120
01280
05301
05531
04090
07170
13120
03211
08270
04030
08490
04100
13460
06411
04260
08071
08071
04270
07440
04461
05149
06389
05211
08510
06140

1318.
1317.
.44
21

1315
1305

1296.
1295.
.48

1292

1291.
1281.
1281.
1280.
1278.
1276.
1276.
.74

1275

1274,
1274,
1270.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1266.
1266.
.09

1262

1260.
1257.
.66

1255

97
07

75
51

94
17
13
21
03
57
56

38
10
26
26
96
75
58
56

69
76



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

DE MAN FREDDY

OST JEAN
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
ONNOCKX & ZOON

DE CRICK MAURICE
VAN DE LEENSEL 3J.
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
STOOP ANN

STOOP ANN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Oude_01-06-14

HUIZING 11 1 5 201236211
DWORP 6 3 201020111
UCCLE 6 2 4 200098512
LOT 2 2 2 210630111
HUIZING 3 1 2 215021309
SPLEEUW 3 1 162297 200482312
MOLENBE 6 4 3 200028612
HUIZING 11 11 6 213582110
SPLEEUW 4 3 161833 209678912
SPLEEUW 4 4 2 209678512
HUIZING 11 6 7 201235911
BEERSEL 7 1 2 200030912
HUIZING 11 8 8 201236511
BEERSEL 7 4 3 213812010

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

06021
06330
11210
08129
07249
10260
17120
07081
10251
10321
07301
10241
07501
10411

1253.
1252.
1251.
1246.
.02
1244,
1243,
1243,
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1236.
1235.

1245

85
52
95
66

29
82
00
88
77
43
06
20
38
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WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jaar_01-06-14

Data Technology Deerlijk

LOSTIID/LACHER :

08.00

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent

Localit

AD IG Afstand

EN MQ Distanc

Ring IR

Bague AN

Bestat

Cconstat

Snelh.

Vitesse

© 00 N o v A W N B

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PEETROONS HANS
ONNOCKX & ZOON

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
PEETROONS HANS

DE MAN FREDDY
DE MAN BART
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
LIMBOURG JEAN
DE MAN FREDDY
ROBIJINS & ZOON
DE NEEF J.P.
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
ONNOCKX & ZOON
ROBIJINS & ZOON

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
DE NEEF J.P.
ROBIJINS & ZOON
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
VAN ASSEL JEAN
DE MAN FREDDY

VAN ASSEL JEAN

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

DWORP

LOT

HUIZING

ST.P.LE

DWORP

RUISBRO

ST. PIE

HUIZING

HUIZING

RUISBRO

DROGENB

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

ST. PIE

RUISBRO

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

DROGENB

DWORP

DROGENB

20 11 158029
8 5 158540
3 3 158634

14 1 161445
8§ 1 2
9 2 158506
3 1 159975

20 7 2
7 1 162062
9 4 2
5 1 162744
6 1 163085

20 1 3
3 1 2
5 5 2
5 4 164145

14 2 2

14 3 3

14 8 4
6 3 2
5 4 3

20 19 4

20 10 5
9 3 3
5 3 2
9 1 4
5 2 3

Pagina 1

202140313
202096913
202360913
202026913
202091713
206971113
609784513
205582513
202170713
205809413
606151413
202182813
202145313
205700113
606128513
202270513
202022613
202380513
202020913
202184213
606127513
202151413
205586113
205808913
202271513
205812613
202271313

09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

59531
01270
01369
04061
02010
02030
03230
02181
05480
03030
06381
06551
03201
03529
07151
08420
06491
06501
06511
08141
08051
04241
04441
05280
09590
05320
10050

1318.
1305.
1304.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1296.
.12
1288.
1288.
.14
1284,
1281.
1280.
1278.
.41
1273.
.87
71
1271.
1270.
1270.
1266.
1263.
.82
.66
1261.

1292

1285

1275

1272
1272

1262
1262

17
39
40
91
33
70
57

25
14

96
30
53
91

04

77
59
31
92
33

84



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jaar_01-06-14

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
SWALUS RAYMOND
VAN DE LEENSEL 3J.
DE MAN BART
LIMBOURG JEAN

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
PEETROONS HANS

DE NEEF J.P.
HENDERICKX JEAN
PEETROONS HANS
DE MAN FREDDY
PEETROONS HANS
DE MAN FREDDY

VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
LIMBOURG JEAN
PEETROONS HANS

DE MAN FREDDY
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
DE NEEF J.P.
PEETROONS HANS
DE MAN FREDDY
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
STEVENS ANDRE
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
VERVLIET EMILE

DE NEEF J.P.
ROBIJINS & ZOON

VAN ASSEL JEAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL

ROBIJINS & ZOON

HUIZING

DWORP

MOLENBE

LOT

ST.P.LE

BEERSEL

HUIZING

ST. PIE

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

DWORP

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BUIZING

ST.P.LE

HUIZING

DWORP

BUIZING

ST. PIE

HUIZING

DWORP

UCCLE

LINKEBE

HUIZING

BUIZING

UKKEL

ST. PIE

RUISBRO

DROGENB

HUIZING

BEERSEL

RUISBRO

20 8 6
2 2 158024
2 1 170652
3 3 2
7 5 2

14 7 5
8 7 3
6 2 3
5 1 158572
8 8 4
9 8 5
8 4 5
9 5 6

14 11 6

20 14 7
5 4 158046
7 2 3
8 6 6
9 9 7
5 2 2
6 4 4
8 3 7
9 6 8

10 9 166432
2 1 163210

20 12 8
5 5 3
7 1 166109
6 5 5
5 2 4
5 5 4

20 20 9

14 5 7
5 3 5

Pagina 2

202155713
202064713
202356113
205810313
202176113
202022713
217783613
202182013
205763713
217782713
206997613
202090613
205810813
202168013
202154813
202084413
202172613
202092313
206997913
202084113
202184813
202091213
421109113
202375513
202136513
202148613
202085513
202351313
202181313
202060313
202270613
202313313
202020513
606128713

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

05151
05180
15240
07050
08500
08231
06260
10041
06310
06300
06320
06350
06370
09041
06231
06280
09460
07290
07450
07320
11531
08140
08200
15010
12330
08411
08440
15250
12591
12571
14070
09141
12051
13211

1261.
1261.
1260.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
.68
.46
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249,
1248.
1243,
1240.
1239.
1236.
1236.
11
.68
1231.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1224,
1223.
.80
.28
1220.

1252
1252

1235
1232

1222
1222

69
17
35
82
92
51
94
84
37
28

86
85
38
70
87
61
75
25
57
34

31
03
70
65
34
08
90

41



Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jaar_01-06-14

62 SCHOUKENS JURGEN GROOT B 35 12 168868 218743513 10.18290 1219.41
63 ONNOCKX & ZOON HUIZING 3 2 3 205700213 10.10099 1218.71
64 LIMBOURG JEAN ST.P.LE 7 6 4 202174913 10.13180  1215.77
65 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE UCCLE 10 4 2 202373613 10.17180 1212.18
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WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jong_01-06-14

Data Technology Deerlijk

LOSTIID/LACHER :

08.00

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent

Localit

Ring IR

Bague AN

Bestat

Cconstat

Snelh.

Vitesse
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=
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11
12
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14
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17
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23
24
25
26
27

DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
PEETROONS HANS
DRAPS J-PAUL
DE MAN FREDDY
BOBOC MARIUS
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
BOBOC MARIUS

DE MAN FREDDY

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN

VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN

VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN

PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
DE MAN FREDDY
BOBOC MARIUS
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
PEETROONS HANS
BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

PEETROONS HANS

DWORP

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

RUISBRO

DWORP

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

DWORP

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

LOT

LOT

LOT

HUIZING

LOT

LOT

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
28 4 158506
86 45 158029
28 5 2
31 1 158540
23 21 162186
28 27 3
30 6 160578
25 17 159841
25 8 2
30 26 2
28 26 4
86 80 2
16 4 158600
16 1 2
16 7 3
31 11 2
31 28 3
28 1 5
30 18 3
25 12 3
25 21 4
31 15 4
30 24 4
30 19 5
30 15 6
86 84 3
31 18 5
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230347014
215167614
230347614
215222014
215430814
230349414
215031814
215003514
215004314
215034014
225984214
215166114
215084114
215083614
215225914
215223814
215223014
225980414
215033514
215016114
215015114
215220414
215031314
215033414
215033614
215168414
215224314

09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

59390
00561
02120
03010
05520
03280
06031
05399
05409
06251
04480
04271
05061
05081
05081
05070
05080
05430
07431
07099
07239
06350
08301
08431
08571
06581
07250

1324,
1306.
1297.
1288.
1288.
1283.
1273.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1260.
1257.
1256.
1254,
.46
1249,
1247.
.26
1244,
1244,

1252

1245

75
73
10
77
55
80
91
96
79
21
08
80
77
43
43
14
97
82
28
96
66

62
51

63
26



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jong_01-06-14

PEETROONS HANS
ONNOCKX & ZOON
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BOBOC MARIUS
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
ROBIJINS & ZOON

DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
DRAPS J-PAUL

BOBOC MARIUS

BOBOC MARIUS

ONNOCKX & ZOON
ONNOCKX & ZOON
ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL
DE BONTRIDDER PIERRE
BUCACTUC DANIEL
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

DE MAN FREDDY
VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN
DE MAN FREDDY
BUCACTUC DANIEL
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DILBEEK

LOT

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

LOT

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

Jette

RODE ST

DILBEEK

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

DWORP

DILBEEK

LOT

HUIZING

31
24
86
86
86
92
30
92
92

3
14
23
30
30
24
24
24
31
24
31
31
24

4
92
16
16
86
86
28
16
28
92
25
86

27
24
65
7
69
72
1
4
43
1
14
10
23
13
19
11
1
24
18
30
9
15
2
24
11
6
33
83
7
10
23
53
7
1

6
158634
4
5
6
168654
7
2
3
162744
162185

2
8
9
2
3
4
7
5
8
9

173186
161124
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Pagina 2

215223214
215007414
215166414
610721014
215169614
215205814
215030914
215200414
215207414
607100414
215437914
215431214
215032614
215031214
215008214
215009414
215008414
215224414
215009114
215226814
215221914
221183414
215231114
215205614
215083214
215225814
108538714
215166014
230348514
215085014
230349114
223914414
215003714
215163414

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

07310
07359
07231
07271
07581
16410
10091
16420
16420
12141
11589
12120
10541
11041
09399
09489
09509
09490
09539
09500
09520
22020
12090
18220
10210
10230
10181
10201
10550
11040
11020
19260
12099
10411

1243,
1243,
1240.
1239.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1230.
1228.
1226.
1226.
.15
1223.
.00
1221.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1219.
1219.
1218.
1216.
1216.
.79
.48
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.

1225

1222

1212
1212

29
23
56
91
91
90
78
75
75
72
84
82
71

41

69
26
22
10
79
33
25
89
72
41

74
07
66
57
40
24



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DRAPS JONAS&IJOERI
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DRAPS J-PAUL
ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
ONNOCKX & ZOON
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
ONNOCKX & ZOON
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
ONNOCKX & ZOON

PEETROONS HANS

VANCAUWELAERT HERMAN

PEETROONS HANS
BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
ONNOCKX & ZOON
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
ROBIJINS & ZOON
BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
ONNOCKX & ZOON
ONNOCKX & ZOON
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
PEETROONS HANS

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

Pers_NOYON_BEERSEL_Jong_01-06-14

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

RUISBRO

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP

RUISBRO

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

HUIZING

HUIZING

86 4
86 28
28 20
86 37
14 6
86
23
24
31
24
14
24
14
24
31
16
31
30
86
86
24
86
28
3 2
30 16
86 51
86 53
86 70
24 21
24 15
92 81
92 61
31 5
86 71

=
oo
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10
11
8
12
2
13
3

10

© H» 00 W N

11

12
10
14
15
10
16

11
17
18
19
11
12

13
20

215940614
215174614
225984714
215173814
215438014
108539514
215430414
215008514
215223314
215008014
215439714
215008114
215438214
215007514
215227514
215083414
215222214
215030814
215172814
215169114
215006814
215162714
225984114
215020214
215031514
215169714
215170214
215167714
215009514
215010014
215206914
215200614
215220114
215172314

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10441
10461
11140
10531
14279
11021
14400
11509
11510
11589
14579
12019
15009
12239
12200
12240
12400
14261
12221
12221
13009
12341
13160
17271
16061
14121
14171
14221
15309
15319
24090
24140
15440
15231

1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1203.
.43
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1198.
1198.
1197.
.03
1194.
1193.
1193.
.60
.06
1189.
1184.
1179.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.

1202

1195

1192
1192

77
47
82
39
15
01
35
16

94
68
48
24
16
04
89

47
86
86

39
01
84
55
82
09
60
46
99
31
03
26



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
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BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL

DE MAN FREDDY
BUCACTUC DANIEL
DE MAN FREDDY
DE MAN FREDDY

DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
BOBOC MARIUS

DRAPS J-PAUL

DRAPS J-PAUL

STOOP ANN

DRAPS J-PAUL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
ONNOCKX & ZOON
ONNOCKX & ZOON

DE BONTRIDDER PIERRE
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
RADEMACHER J

STOOP ANN

BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BUCACTUC DANIEL
DRAPS J-PAUL

DRAPS J-PAUL

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

Jette

DILBEEK

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

DILBEEK

DWORP

DILBEEK

DWORP

DWORP

RUISBRO

LOT

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

SPLEEUW

RUISBRO

DILBEEK

HUIZING

HUIZING

RODE ST

HUIZING

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

HUIZING

UKKEL

SPLEEUW

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

DILBEEK

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

92 69 8
92 85 9
24 12 2
92 91 10
30 21 12
86 13 21
86 77 22
92 54 11
28 11 10
92 17 12
28 10 11
28 3 12
14 11 5
30 5 13
23 19 4
23 5 5
20 6 161833
23 8 6
92 57 13
24 4 13
24 17 14
4 1 2
86 75 23
92 46 14
92 79 15
86 72 24
9 2 165899
20 15 2
92 52 16
92 3 17
92 47 18
92 82 19
23 2 7
23 9 8
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215203114
215206414
221182314
215206514
215388414
215161614
215164314
215208714
230349314
215200714
225985014
225984414
215439114
215033814
215430214
215431914
211220714
215432014
215444814
215009314
215007014
215233814
215165014
215219414
215218414
215168014
104959614
216052214
215043914
215440914
215205414
215202514
215431714
215431114

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

24370
24570
28570
25050
18141
16031
16181
25280
16530
25400
16550
16590
20429
19340
21080
21110
20591
21180
27030
18299
18309
21310
18581
28220
28270
19081
26110
22371
28400
28470
29060
29120
23480
23500

1166.
1163.
71
.46
1161.
1161.
1159.
1159.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1152.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1145.
.25
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
.80
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1131.
1130.
1127.
1127.

1162
1162

1145

1135

21
53

63
54
41
40
96
81
68
12
58
55
17
76
87
81
92
39

55
16
74
10

87
73
44
55
15
39
86
60
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

DRAPS J-PAUL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TRINTIS SANDU IRINEL
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
RADEMACHER J

DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BUCACTUC DANIEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
ONNOCKX & ZOON
BOBOC MARIUS
BUCACTUC DANIEL
BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

RADEMACHER J

RUISBRO

HUIZING

Jette

LOT

LOT

UKKEL

DWORP

HUIZING

DILBEEK

HUIZING

HUIZING

LOT

DILBEEK

LOT

HUIZING

UKKEL

23 15
86 22
24 1
25 4
25 13

9 4
28 9
86 10
92 44
86 79
24 2
30 28
92 83
30 25

9
25
3
6
7
2
13
26
20
27
15
14
21
15
28

215431314
215174114
221182714
215003614
215004214
104959814
225984914
215165514
215444914
215165414
215009814
215389814
215441214
215032814
215164614
104959014

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

23510
20141
33530
22039
22059
27360
21040
20421
30110
20571
21309
23250
30410
23300
21141
28240

1127.
1126.
.44
.13
1124,
1123.
1123.
1123.
.99
1121.
1120.
1119.
1119.
1119.
1118.
1117.

1125
1125

1122

47
89

86
98
62
15

16
97
66
26
01
91
92
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